
Disclaimer:

Official public noticing of Sheriff's sales is made on the Oregon State Sheriff's Association website and through local papers as required by ORS 18.924 and 18.926.

The information provided to the public here is as a convenience only, and is not the official record. Information regarding sales conducted by the Clackamas County Sheriff's Office may change up to the time of sale and may not be
reflected on this site. Any reliance you place on information from this website is made at your own risk.

Sale Date Sale Time Case # Parties Address City Credit Bid Cancelled Postponed Date Postponed Time Buyer Price Buyer

12/05/2016 10:00 CV13060504 McGee v Strader 13583 SE Beech St. Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED 04/03/2017 10:00  

12/07/2016 10:00 CV13010484 HSBC BANK v

TOBIASSEN

6224 Southeast Aspen

Street

Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED 03/27/2017 10:00  

12/15/2016 10:00 CV14020637 Nationstar v Cunningham,

et al.

7384 SE Clackamas Road Milwaukie $228,250.00 02/21/2017 10:00  

12/22/2016 10:00 CV14060475 Nationstar v Perks, et al. 12047 SE 20th Ave Milwaukie $205,508.90 12/22/2016 01/24/2017 10:00  

01/09/2017 10:00 CV14020366 B of A v Harp, et al. 1424 Meadowlark Place Molalla NONE RECEIVED 02/27/2017 10:00  

01/09/2017 10:00 CV14010155 Flagstar v Cousin 963 Rilance Lane Oregon City NONE RECEIVED 03/14/2017 10:00  

01/24/2017 10:00 CV14060475 Nationstar v Perks, et al. 12047 SE 20th Ave Milwaukie $205,508.90 12/22/2016  

02/10/2017 10:00 CV13051015 Bank of N.Y. v Lombard,

et al.

3333 SE Concord Road Portland $254,214.20 $254,314.20 Marina Nozdrin

195 SW Meadow Dr.

Beaverton OR 97006

02/10/2017 10:00 CV12100347 Wells Fargo v Winters, et

al.

18373 South Springwater

Road

Estacada $325,469.13 05/26/2017 10:00  

02/10/2017 10:00 CV14040120 Nationstar v Benson, et al. 54838 E Kirkwood Drive Sandy NONE RECEIVED 02/27/2017 10:00  

02/10/2017 10:00 CV13030388 CitiMortgage v Tabor, et

al.

18858 S Mattoon Road Estacada $142,000.00 $142,000.00 Wilmington Savings Fund

Society, FSB, d/b/a

Christiana Trust, not

individually but as trustee

for Pretium Mortgage

Acquisition Trust

c/o Aldridge Pite

621 SW Morrison Street,

Suite 425

Portland OR 97205

02/10/2017 10:00 CV14040735 Wells Fargo v Fredlund, et

al.

385 Beverly Lane Gladstone $252,000.00 $252,000.00 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A.

c/o RCO Legal, PC

Page 1



511 SW 10th Ave, Ste. 400

Portland OR 97205

02/10/2017 10:00 CV12100346 CitiMortgage v Gragert, et

al.

76 Greenridge Court Lake Oswego NONE RECEIVED 04/21/2017 10:00  

02/10/2017 10:00 CV13120029 KeyBank v Elliott, et al. 16983 S. Williams Rd. Beavercreek $29,504.70 $47,000.00 Stephen Blakeley

40 NE Pounder Rd.

Corbett OR 97019

02/10/2017 10:00 CV13050929 Green Tree v Crowthers,

et al.

4235 SE Jackson St. Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED 02/17/2017 02/17/2017 10:00  

02/16/2017 10:00 CV14100548 HSBC Bank v Tombleson,

et al.

19523 South McVey Lane Oregon City $255,760.00 $255,760.00 HSBC Bank USA, National

Association

C/O Shapiro & Sutherland,

LLC

1499 SE Tech Center

Place, Suite 255

Vancouver WA 98683

02/16/2017 10:00 CV14050035 BANK OF NY v MITCHELL 5889 SW Perrin Street West Linn $366,160.00 $366,160.00 THE BANK OF NEW

YORK MELLON

c/o Shapiro & Sutherland,

LLC

1499 SE Tech Center

Place, Suite 255

Vancouver WA 98683

02/16/2017 10:00 CV14080524 FNMA v Mullican, et al. 16744 South Beckman

Road

Oregon City $202,247.92 $202,247.92 Federal National Mortgage

Association

C/O Shapiro & Sutherland,

LLC

7632 SW Durham Road,

Suite 350

Tigard OR 97224

02/17/2017 10:00 CV13050929 Green Tree v Crowthers,

et al.

4235 SE Jackson St. Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED 02/17/2017  

02/17/2017 10:00 CV13060798 BAYVIEW v Jones, et al. 13967 SE Briggs Street Milwaukie $239,591.83 $239,593.00 Five NS, LLC and Rain

Page 2



City Capital of Oregon

LLC (for security

purposes only)

12131 113th Ave NE Suite

201

Kirkland WA 98034

02/17/2017 10:00 CV13020633 FNMA v Hildebrand, et al. 14077 Redland Road Oregon City $673,021.14 $673,021.14 Federal National Mortgage

Association

c/o RCO Legal, P.C.

511 SW 10th Ave., Ste.

400

Portland OR 97205

02/21/2017 10:00 CV14020637 Nationstar v Cunningham,

et al.

7384 SE Clackamas Road Milwaukie $228,250.00  

02/23/2017 10:00 CV13040016 Caliber Home Loans v

Coffer

62989 E Rufus Ridge Lane Brightwood NONE RECEIVED  

02/23/2017 10:00 CV14110302 JPMorgan Chase v White,

et al.

13665 SE 116th Court Clackamas NONE RECEIVED  

02/23/2017 10:00 CV14050677 Household Finance v

Lebrun, et al.

17780 Towle Drive Sandy NONE RECEIVED  

02/23/2017 10:00 CV13071107 U.S. Bank Trust, N.A. v

Nielson, et al.

1206 Meadowlawn Place Molalla NONE RECEIVED  

02/23/2017 10:00 CV13080166 First Horizon v Wedin, et

al

10040 SE 134th Avenue Portland NONE RECEIVED  

02/23/2017 10:00 CV13070953 PNC Bank v Kotsyubchuk,

et al

16941 S Clackamas River

Dr

Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

02/24/2017 10:00 CV13070552 Wells Fargo v Makker, et

al.

16737 Maple Circle Lake Oswego NONE RECEIVED  

02/24/2017 10:00 CV13070632 Ocwen v Fuller, et al. 407 Northeast Shafford

Avenue

Estacada NONE RECEIVED  

02/24/2017 10:00 CV13040182 Nationstar v Hedman, et al 20173 South Hoodview

Avenue

West Linn NONE RECEIVED  

02/24/2017 10:00 CV14060546 Nationstar v Snider, et al 8994 Southeast Chloe

Lane

Portland NONE RECEIVED  

02/24/2017 10:00 CV14100708 PennyMac v Dedrickson,

Page 3

9850 Southeast 42nd Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED 04/07/2017 10:00  



et al. Avenue

02/27/2017 10:00 CV14020366 B of A v Harp, et al. 1424 Meadowlark Place Molalla NONE RECEIVED  

02/27/2017 10:00 CV14040120 Nationstar v Benson, et al. 54838 E Kirkwood Drive Sandy NONE RECEIVED  

02/27/2017 10:00 CV14090017 Quicken Loans v Hodges,

et al.

11503 Southeast Wood

Avenue

Portland NONE RECEIVED  

02/27/2017 10:00 CV14090018 Wells Fargo v Jones, et al. 2784 Sunset Avenue West Linn NONE RECEIVED  

02/28/2017 10:00 CV13040655 Wells Fargo Bank v

Stump, et al

19790 Spring Ridge Drive West Linn NONE RECEIVED  

02/28/2017 10:00 CV13040632 Flagstar Bank v Higley, et

al

1175 North Juniper Street Canby NONE RECEIVED 05/02/2017 10:00  

02/28/2017 10:00 CV13030698 U.S. Bank v Pearson, et al 3422 Cresent Drive West Linn NONE RECEIVED 03/28/2017 10:00  

02/28/2017 10:00 CV14080372 Lakeview Loan Servicing

v Reed, et al

4610 Southeast Hill Road Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

02/28/2017 10:00 CV13080008 Bayview Loan Servicing v

Tate, et al

1172 South End Road Oregon City $190,651.00  

03/02/2017 10:00 CV14070434 Deutsche Bank v Conrad,

et al.

12183 Southeast Wiese

Road

Boring NONE RECEIVED  

03/02/2017 10:00 CV14050564 Nationstar v Torres, et al. 8992 SE Chloe Lane Happy Valley NONE RECEIVED  

03/02/2017 10:00 CV14060503 Bayview v Ritchey, et al. 30760 SW Boones Ferry

Rd

Wilsonville NONE RECEIVED  

03/02/2017 10:00 CV13050552 Nationstar v Colvin, et al. 12901 Marysville Lane Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/02/2017 10:00 CV13040017 Nationstar v McMahon, et

al.

18706 Van Fleet Avenue Sandy NONE RECEIVED 04/03/2017 10:00  

03/03/2017 10:00 CV14120061 Bank of NY v Heacock, et

al.

604 - 3rd Avenue Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/03/2017 10:00 CV13120594 Everbank v Anderson, et

al.

1885 North Redwood

Street

Canby NONE RECEIVED  

03/03/2017 10:00 CV14010173 JPMorgan Chase v

Barrera, et al.

19421 Prospector Terrace Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/03/2017 10:00 CV12110564 PHH Mortgage v Bray, et

al.

1267 Farrview Court West Linn NONE RECEIVED  

03/09/2017 10:00 CV14070372 Nationstar v Sanchez, et

al.

22125 S Forest Park Road Beavercreek NONE RECEIVED  

03/09/2017 10:00 CV14100327 U.S. Bank v Gordon, et al. 817 East 3rd Street Molalla NONE RECEIVED  

03/09/2017 10:00 CV11120732 Wells Fargo v Brooks, et

al.

27120 Southeast Highway

212

Boring NONE RECEIVED  

03/09/2017 10:00 CV14020018 Bayview v Albright, et al. 2355 Snowberry Ridge Ct West Linn NONE RECEIVED  

03/09/2017 10:00 CV13060827 Deutsche Bank v Saldivar,

Page 4

7990 Southeast Portland NONE RECEIVED  



et al. Thompson Road

03/10/2017 10:00 CV13120245 MorEquity, Inc. v

Schlegel, et al.

14418 SE Tamarack Way Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/10/2017 10:00 CV13030801 State of Oregon v Foster,

et al.

12600 SE Freeman Way,

#74

Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/10/2017 10:00 CV15030457 State of Oregon v

Peterson, et al.

27645 SE Wally Road Boring NONE RECEIVED  

03/10/2017 10:00 CV13080086 Deutsche Bank v Myers,

et al.

11007 SE McCreary Ln Boring NONE RECEIVED  

03/10/2017 10:00 CV11030206 Monaco v Kocmoud 4370 Owl Ct West Linn NONE RECEIVED  

03/13/2017 10:00 CV13020544 THE BANK OF NEW

YORK v JACOBSON, ET

AL.

37685 Sandy Heights

Road

Sandy NONE RECEIVED  

03/13/2017 10:00 CV13030844 Bank of America v

Colbert, et al.

615 EAST DARTMOUTH

STREET

GLADSTONE NONE RECEIVED  

03/13/2017 10:00 CV13070095 Wilmington Trust v

Whaley, et al.

7601 SE ROOTS RD MILWAUKIE NONE RECEIVED  

03/14/2017 10:00 CV14010155 Flagstar v Cousin 963 Rilance Lane Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/14/2017 10:00 16CV24589 LNV v Fauley, et al. 12125 Southeast

Laughing Water Road

Sandy NONE RECEIVED  

03/14/2017 10:00 CV14070369 Bank of NY v Rothstein, et

al.

1352 Evah Lane West Linn NONE RECEIVED  

03/14/2017 10:00 CV13060337 U.S. Bank v Bacon, et al. 8375 SE Hinkley Ave. Happy Valley NONE RECEIVED  

03/16/2017 10:00 CV14050667 Midfirst v Gore, et al. 15767 SE Lark Avenue Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/16/2017 10:00 CV14050346 Green Tree v Baker, et al. 14905 SE Royer Rd Damascus NONE RECEIVED  

03/16/2017 10:00 CV14080560 US Bank v Mclain, et al. 12600 SE Freeman Way Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/16/2017 10:00 CV13060595 First Horizon v Taylor, et

al.

14450 S Thayer Road Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/16/2017 10:00 CV12120752 Wilmington Trust v

Humphrey, et al.

4130 SE Wild Rose Court Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/16/2017 10:00 CV14050330 Green Tree v Oblender, et

al.

1102 Center Street Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/16/2017 10:00 CV14070672 Deutsche Bank v Bolton,

et al.

5225 SE Wood Court Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/17/2017 10:00 CV14050046 Green Tree v Winter, et al. 11592 SE 56th Avenue Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/17/2017 10:00 CV12090528 Bank of NY v Mattern, et

al.

16 Bernini Court Lake Oswego NONE RECEIVED  

03/17/2017 10:00 CV14040905 Green Tree v White, et al. 29462 SW Yosemite Street Wilsonville NONE RECEIVED  

Page 5



03/17/2017 10:00 CV13050644 M&T Bank v Guelan, et al. 9485 SE Chianti Ter Happy Valley NONE RECEIVED  

03/17/2017 10:00 CV14030814 Green Tree v Whelchel, et

al.

1040 N Alder St Canby NONE RECEIVED  

03/17/2017 10:00 CV13060376 JP Morgan v Vosika; et al. 6506 Southeast Needham

Street

Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/17/2017 10:00 CV12090526 Nationstar v Jackson; et

al.

12016 SE 115th Avenue Clackamas NONE RECEIVED  

03/17/2017 10:00 CV14070670 Bank of America v

Passmore, et al.

12649 SE 23rd Ave Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/20/2017 10:00 15CV32929 Wells Fargo v Tillitson, et

al.

14461 SE 172nd Ave nka

14461 SE Big Timber

Court

Clackamas NONE RECEIVED  

03/20/2017 10:00 CV13070005 US Bank v Cicerchi; et al. 6517 SE Alberta Street Portland NONE RECEIVED  

03/20/2017 10:00 CV15030315 JP Morgan Chase v

Permetti; et al.

1365 NE 13th Place Canby NONE RECEIVED  

03/20/2017 10:00 CV14070368 FNMA v Wilson; et al. 30330 SW Rebekah St

Unit 6

Wilsonville NONE RECEIVED  

03/20/2017 10:00 CV13070573 US Bank v Palmer, et al. 233 NE 3rd Ave Canby NONE RECEIVED  

03/24/2017 10:00 15CV33100 FNMA v Pittard, et al. 16241 Stoltz Road aka

16241 South Stolz Road

Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/24/2017 10:00 CV14020520 JPMorgan Chase v

Caldwell, et al.

19470 FALCON DRIVE Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/24/2017 10:00 CV14100040 Reverse Mortgage v

Taylor, et al.

8414 SE CORNWELL AVE. Happy Valley NONE RECEIVED  

03/24/2017 10:00 CV14120066 Deutsche Bank v

Benedict, et al.

17484 Bryant Road Lake Oswego NONE RECEIVED  

03/24/2017 10:00 CV13030061 Wilmington v Jubb; et al. 510 Landon Street Gladstone NONE RECEIVED  

03/24/2017 10:00 CV14120009 Penny Mac v Savage; et

al.

8760 SE Blaire St Happy Valley NONE RECEIVED  

03/24/2017 10:00 CV13050741 PennyMac v Wimer; et al. 19171 Clairmont Way Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/27/2017 10:00 CV13010484 HSBC BANK v

TOBIASSEN

6224 Southeast Aspen

Street

Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/28/2017 10:00 CV13030698 U.S. Bank v Pearson, et al 3422 Cresent Drive West Linn NONE RECEIVED  

03/28/2017 10:00 CV13050313 Bayview v Garvison; et al. 17106 Holly Lane Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/28/2017 10:00 CV12120709 Wells Fargo v Lane, et al. 711 Willamette Street Oregon City NONE RECEIVED  

03/28/2017 10:00 CV14030375 Wells Fargo v Curtis, et al. 15692 SE Hugh Avenue Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

03/28/2017 10:00 CV14120224 Bank of NY v Martinez, et

al.

18976 Wallingford Ave Sandy NONE RECEIVED  

Page 6



03/30/2017 10:00 CV13020219 U.S. Bank v Lucht, et al. 10058 Marquam Circle Molalla NONE RECEIVED  

03/30/2017 10:00 CV13080110 Nationstar v Campos, et

al.

210 Engle Avenue Molalla NONE RECEIVED  

03/30/2017 10:00 CV14040425 Bank of America v

Crombie, et al.

68158 E Twinberry Loop Welches NONE RECEIVED  

03/30/2017 10:00 CV14090668 HMC v Wallace, et al. 17725 Wolf Dr Sandy NONE RECEIVED  

03/30/2017 10:00 CV14100549 Wells Fargo v Beck, et al. 607 Prince Court Molalla NONE RECEIVED  

04/03/2017 10:00 CV13040017 Nationstar v McMahon, et

al.

18706 Van Fleet Avenue Sandy NONE RECEIVED  

04/03/2017 10:00 CV13060504 McGee v Strader 13583 SE Beech St. Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

04/07/2017 10:00 CV14100708 PennyMac v Dedrickson,

et al.

9850 Southeast 42nd

Avenue

Milwaukie NONE RECEIVED  

04/21/2017 10:00 CV12100346 CitiMortgage v Gragert, et

al.

76 Greenridge Court Lake Oswego NONE RECEIVED  

05/02/2017 10:00 CV13040632 Flagstar Bank v Higley, et

al

1175 North Juniper Street Canby NONE RECEIVED  

05/26/2017 10:00 CV12100347 Wells Fargo v Winters, et

al.

18373 South Springwater

Road

Estacada $325,469.13  

Disclaimer:

Official public noticing of Sheriff's sales is made on the Oregon State Sheriff's Association website and through local papers as required by ORS 18.924 and 18.926.

The information provided to the public here is as a convenience only, and is not the official record. Information regarding sales conducted by the Clackamas County Sheriff's Office may change up to the time of sale and may not be
reflected on this site. Any reliance you place on information from this website is made at your own risk.

Page 7


